FITZS

BAR & PARLOUR



LUNCH

11.00 ~ 17.00

Padron peppers, smoked Malden salt (ve) sokcat

Chicken katsu sando es4kcat
Shredded cabbage, crispy chicken, tonkatsu sauce, mayo

Native lobster brioche roll siokcat
Shellfish bisque emulsion, lime aioli

Focaccia open sandwich (ve) 49okcat
Imam bayildi, aubergine puree, mozarella, balsamic glaze

SALADS

Caesar salad, garlic croutons, shaved Parmesan, anchovies
Small s00kcat | Large 49skcat

Black Quinoa superfood salad, avocado, chilli, broccoli,
sweet potato, pomegranate, toasted seeds (ve)
Small 200kcat | Large 260kcat

Add Grilled free-range chicken 1sskcat
Grilled tiger prawns 1gokcat
Grilled salmon 200kcat

SIDES

Seasoned skinny fries (ve) 2iskcat
Hand-cut chips, truffle, Parmesan 47skcat
Sweet potato fries (ve) 21skcal

£5

£19.50

£26

£15

£14.50 | £19.50

£14.50 | £19.50

£10
£12
£12

£6
£9
£8



BAR SNACKS & LIGHT BITES

17.00 ~ latc

Padrén peppers, smoked Malden salt (ve) sokcat £5

Warm flatbread, butter bean hummus, paprika, garlic oil (v)(ve) 222kcat  £11

Haggis & black pudding scotch egg, pickled walnut ketchup 4sokcat £12
Salt & pepper squid, charred spring onion, lime aioli £15
Native lobster brioche roll siokcat £26

Shellfish bisque emulsion, lime aioli

Dry-aged beef burger, brioche bun, cheese, bacon s7okcat £23
Pickles, house sauce, crispy fried onions

Seasoned French fries 21skcat £5 Peanut butter brownie £6
Add truffle Parmesan 320kcat £6 bites (V) 200kcat
Sweet potato fries 250kcal £8 Banana butterscotch £6

profiteroles (v) 290kcat
Selection of British cheeses

Soda fruit bread, beetroot chutney

Individual s7skcal | To share 7ookcat £16 | £28

ARTISANAL CHARCUTERIE | SERVED 11.00 - late

Beef bresaola 760kcal | Lonza 235kcat
Air-dried ham sokcat | Pork & fennel salami 23skcat
House pickles, focaccia 27okcat

Individual £18 | To share £27

Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
Allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
items contain particular ingredients. Before placing your order please inform a
member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy.



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

125ml | Bottle

Dom Pérignon, 2013
Champagne, France

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial, NV
Champagne, France

Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial, NV
Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot Brut, NV
Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot Rosé, NV
Champagne, France

Bollinger La Grande Année, 2014
Champagne, France

Krug Grande Cuvée Brut, NV
Champagne, France

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Brut Rosé, NV
Champagne, France

Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rosé, 2013
Champagne, France

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc, NV
Champagne, France

Ruinart Rosé, NV
Champagne, France

£55 | £330
£18 | £99
£21] £112
£24 | £130
£27] £145
£270
£360
£175
£400
£175

£188



WHITE
175ml | 250ml | Bottle

Catena Alta Chardonnay, 2022
Mendoza, Argentina

Icauna Chablis, 2020
Burgundy, France

Réserve de Mirou Picpoul de Pinet, 2023
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Yealands Estate Single Block L5, Sauvignon Blanc, 2024
Marlborough, New Zealand

Dr. Konstantin Frank Dry Riesling, 2020
Finger Lakes, USA

Puligny-Montrachet Louis Jadot, 2015
Burgundy, France

Santo Santorini Assyrtiko, 2022
Santorini, Greece

ROSE & ORANGE
175ml | 250ml | Bottle

Whispering Angel, 2024
Provence, France

Vivanco Rioja Rosado, 2023
Rioja, Spain

Gérard Bertrand Orange Gold, 2022
Vin de France, France

£18 | £26 | £68

£16 | £23 | £57

£12.5| £18 | £44

£13 | £19| £48

£75

£115

£72

£18 | £24 | £65

£11] £16 | £402

£14 ]| £20 | £51

Please note from time-to-time vintages may vary. 125ml glass available upon request.
All prices are in Pounds Sterling and inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. Please note a

discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added.



RED
175ml | 250ml | Bottle

Barbera d’Asti, Enrico Serafino, 2021
Piedmont, Italy

Catena Alta Malbec, 2021
Mendoza, Argentina

Ruffino Riserva Ducale, Chianti Classico, 2021
Tuscany, Italy

Sainte Marie des Crozes, ‘En Rébellion’
Organic Pinot Noir, 2023
Pays d’Oc, France

Vifa Real Rioja Crianza, 2020
Rioja, Spain

Blason d’Issan, Margaux, 2020
Bordeaux, France

Chateau Musar, Hochar, 2019
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

Masseto ‘Massettino’, 2020
Tuscany, Italy

Ritme, Priorat, 2020
Catalonia, Spain

Shafer Vineyards TD-9, 2018
California, USA

£14 | £20.5 | £50

£18 | £25| £65

£17] £24 | £62

£13 | £19.5 | £48

£12.5| £17.5 | £44

£99

£73

£350

£54

£125



DESSERT, PORT & SHERRY
100ml | Bottle

Chateau Grand Jauga Sauternes, 2023 £9.50 | £66
Bordeaux, France

Quinta de Vargellas 2015 Port £19 | £129
Douro Valley, Portugale (750ml)

Stanton & Killeen Rutherglen Muscat, NV £16 | £52
Rutherglen, Australia (376ml)

Please note from time-to-time vintages may vary. 125ml glass available upon request.
All prices are in Pounds Sterling and inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. Please note a
discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added.



COCKTAILS

Blossom Spritz
Boatyard Vodka, Kai Sake, Kaffir, Honey, Grapefruit, Balfour Brut

Milan-Jerez
Tio Pepe Sherry, Bitter Fusetti, Chocolate Bell Pepper

Melon Tommy’s
Teremana Tequila, Melon, Lime, Agave

Dark Chocolate & Fig Manhattan
Pure Scot Scotch Whisky, Vermouth Blend, Chocolate, Fig, Balsamic

Pinaquiri
Koko Kanu Coconut Rum, Plantation Pineapple Rum, Lime

Lucky George
Boatyard Double Gin, Sipello, Vermouth, Brine

ALCOHOL-FREE COCKTAILS

Timmy Collins
Cedar’s, Hibiscus, Lemon Tonic Water

Tropical Cut
Miami Vice Cordial, Lyre 0.0% Rum, Soda Water

Ape-no Spritz
Lyre’s Italian Aperitif, Ginger Ale

EverGreen
Everleaf Marine, Green Cordial

DESSERT COCKTAILS

Rum Butter Espresso Martini Twist
Irish Whiskey, Burnt Butter, Coffee, Spices

London’s Grasshopper
Burn Faith, Mint, Cacao, Cream

Irish Coffee
Irish Whiskey Blend, Sugar, Spices, Cream

Hot Toddy
Rum, Cognac or Whiskey, Lemon, Honey, Spices

£21

£18

£17

£17

£16

£17

£12

£12

£12

£12

£18

£18

£16

£16



BEERS & CIDERS

DRAFT
Fitz’s Pilsner 400ml
Fitz’s IPA 400ml

BOTTLED

Meantime Lager 330ml
Meantime Pale Ale 330ml
Noam Bavarian Lager 340ml
The Original Small Beer 330ml
Lucky Saint 0.0% 330ml
Cornish Apple Cider 500ml

FEVER TREE MIXERS
Soda, Lemonade, Tonic,
Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale

KOMBUCHA
Ginger, Raspberry,

Passion Fruit

JUICES

£8
£8

£7
£7
£9
£7
£7
£7.50

SOFTS
£5

£7.50

£5

Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Grapefruit, Pineapple

Coke | Diet Coke

£5

Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
Allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether
items contain particular ingredients. Before placing your order please inform a
member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy.



*

+44 (0)20 7520 1920 | hello@fitzs.co.uk

@fitzsrussellsq | kimpronfitzroylondon.com/fitzsrussellsq



